CLA40P1200FC
Part Number CLA40P1200FC
Manufacturer IXYS Corporation
Description MOD THYRISTOR DUAL 1200V I4-PAC
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets CLA40P1200FC.pdf
CLA40P1200FC Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of CLA40P1200FC
Manufacturer Part Number CLA40P1200FC Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer IXYS Corporation Description MOD THYRISTOR DUAL 1200V I4-PAC
Package / Case Tube Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Off State 1200V Voltage - Gate Trigger (Vgt) (Max) 1.5V
Structure Series Connection - All SCRs Series -
Packaging Tube Package / Case i4-Pac™-5
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 150°C (TJ) Number of SCRs, Diodes 2 SCRs
Mounting Type Through Hole Current - On State (It (RMS)) (Max) 63A
Current - On State (It (AV)) (Max) 40A Current - Non Rep. Surge 50, 60Hz (Itsm) 650A, 700A
Current - Hold (Ih) (Max) 100mA Current - Gate Trigger (Igt) (Max) 50mA
Corporation with warrantied and confidence. RFQ CLA40P1200FC : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for CLA40P1200FC
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
CLA4602-000 DIODE LIMITER SILICON 15-30V Skyworks Solutions Inc. 695 pcs
CLA30E1200PB THYRISTOR PHASE 1200V TO-220AB IXYS 500 pcs
CLA30MT1200NPZ THYRISTOR PHASE THRU TO263AB IXYS 500 pcs
CLA2A-WKW-CYAZ0453 LED COOL WHITE DIFF 4PLCC SMD Cree Inc. 500 pcs
CLA4603-085LF DIODE RF PIN 45V 1.5A 3QFN Skyworks Solutions Inc. 9 pcs
CLA4603-000 DIODE LIMITER SILICON 20-45V Skyworks Solutions Inc. 900 pcs
CLA4605-000 DIODE LIMITER SILICON 30-60V Skyworks Solutions Inc. 500 pcs
CLA4603-991 1PIN CHIP SIL Skyworks Solutions Inc. 500 pcs
CLA4605-085LF DIODE PIN 60V 1.5A 1W Skyworks Solutions Inc. 500 pcs
CLA2A-WKW-CYBZ0343 LED COOL WHITE DIFF 4PLCC SMD Cree Inc. 500 pcs
CLA4604-000 DIODE LIMITER SILICON 30-60V Skyworks Solutions Inc. 18000 pcs
CLA4601-000 DIODE LIMITER SILICON 15-30V Skyworks Solutions Inc. 3500 pcs
CLA4603-085-EVB EVAL BOARD FOR CLA4603 Skyworks Solutions Inc. 500 pcs
CLA2A-WKW-CYBZ0453 LED COOL WHITE DIFF 4PLCC SMD Cree Inc. 500 pcs
CLA30E1200PC THYRISTOR PHASE 1200V TO-263 IXYS 2300 pcs
CLA40MT1200NPB THYRISTOR PHASE TO220 IXYS 500 pcs
CLA40MT1200NPZ THYRISTOR PHASE THRU TO263 IXYS 500 pcs
CLA30E1200HB THYRISTOR PHASE 1200V TO-247AD IXYS 500 pcs
CLA4605-108 DIODE PIN 30V 0.15A 0.25W Skyworks Solutions Inc. 500 pcs
CLA30MT1200NPB THYRISTOR PHASE TO220 IXYS 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
CLA40P1200FC Details PDF